
AGC CHASE MEMBERS

Company Level Contact email phone
AMERICAN NATIONAL INSULATION & SEALANTS BLUE Susan Utegg susanu@beatyconstruction.com 856-1800
AUI INC. BLUE Dean Burns deanb@beatyconstruction.com 856-1800
B&D ELECTRIC COMPANY INC BLUE
BEATY CONSTRUCTION CO. BLUE John J. Ortega jortega@bigjllc.com 821-1500
BIG J ENTERPRISES LLC BLUE Robert Martinez martinez@bigjllc.com 821-1500
BRADBURY STAMM CONSTRUCTION RED Darrell Green 505-842-5384
CRANE SERVICES INC WHITE John Brown jbrown@bradburystamm.com 765-1200
DKD ELECTRIC LLC BLUE Robert Sanhez 480-5647
FERRERI CONCRETE STRUCTURES INC RED Mike Charles michaelx.charles@intel.com 891-7587
FORMWORK SPECIALISTS INC RED Eric Peterson 898-0180
FOUR SUNS BUILDERS INC WHITE Augustine Cuellar 522-0564
FRANKEN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY RED Dale Reed 761-9606
GERALD MARTIN GENERAL CONTRACTOR BLUE Mick Jakymiw mjakymiw@rio-rancho.nm.us 505-896-8813
H-Y TECH MECHANICAL & CONSTRUCTION SERVICEBLUE 575-394-3741
J.B. HENDERSON CONSTRUCTION INC BLUE Bryon Butcher 275-3460
JAYNES CORPORATION BLUE Robert Kozlowski 797-3366
JAYNES STRUCTURES INC BLUE Danny Baca 843-6758
LOCKWOOD CONSTRUCTION WHITE 982-1861
LONE SUN BUILDERS WHITE Ben Lutes 270-9662
MILLER-BONDED INC WHITE Daniel K. East dankeast@conceinc.net 342-2898
NOEL COMPANY BLUE John R. Cabot john.r.cabot@conocophillips.com 505-632-4900
PRECISION MASONRY INC BLUE John R. Cabot john.r.cabot@conocophillips.com 505-632-4930
RICHARDSON & RICHARDSON INC WHITE Rick Pope safetyman@ccm-construction.com 898-7777
STAR CONSTRUCTION INC WHITE Rick Pope safetyman@ccm-construction.com 898-7777
SUMMIT CONSTRUCTION INC BLUE 842-8113
TERRITORIAL SCAFFOLD INC BLUE 890-6656
WESTERN STATES FIRE PROTECTION BLUE
YEAROUT MECHANICAL, INC. BLUE
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